Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Premier Adjustable Rail & Stile Bit Sets

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Produces perfect fitting rail and stile doors from 5/8" to 1 1/4" stock - see informational video below -Create extended
tenons for extra door joint strength (patented solution). -Adjust groove width to suit different panel thicknesses for rattle-free
plywood panels or solid wood raised panels. -Choose from a variety of material thicknesses (5/8" to 1 1/4"). -Add an optional
cutter to your bits to create double-sided profiles in thicker stock material. -Produce flawless raised panel doors when you
combine these bits with one of Freud's Raised Panel Bits. Shims are included to ensure a perfect fit. -Cuts all composition
materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on table-mounted portable routers. Premier Adjustable Rail & Stile Bit
Reference Guide (PDF)

99-760
Manufacturer Diameter Overall Length Shank Style
99-760 Freud Tools 111/16in 33/4in 7/32in  1/2in  Round Over -- $152.38
99-761 Freud Tools 111/16in 3 3/4in 13/64in 1/2in Ogee -- $157.69
99-762 Freud Tools 111/16in 33/4in N/A 1/2 in  Shaker (bevel) -- $152.39
99-763 Freud Tools 111/16in 35/8in 9/32in 1/2in Round Over Bead -- $152.39
99-764 Freud Tools 111/16in 33/4in N/A 1/2in Bevel -- $152.39
99-860 Freud Tools ~ 111/16in 313/16in 7/32in N/A  Round Over optional Double-Sided Profle $113.07
99-861 Freud Tools  111/16in 3 13/16in 13/64in N/A  Ogee Optional Double-Sided Profile $113.07

Cutter


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/wp-content/uploads/freudtools-pars-reference.pdf
https://www.eoasaw.com/wp-content/uploads/freudtools-pars-reference.pdf

99-862

99-863
99-864
54-760

Freud Tools

Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

111/16in

111/16n
111/16in
111/16in

313/16in

313/16in
313/16in
N/A

N/A

9/32 in
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Shaker (bevel)

Round Over Bead
Bevel

Flush Cutter

Optional Double-Sided Profile
Cutter

Optional Glass/Screen Panel Cutter

$113.07

$113.07
$113.07
$44.35



