## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Freud Premier Adjustable Rail & Stile Bit Sets

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Produces perfect fitting rail and stile doors from 5/8" to 1 1/4" stock - see informational video below -Create extended tenons for extra door joint strength (patented solution). -Adjust groove width to suit different panel thicknesses for rattle-free plywood panels or solid wood raised panels. -Choose from a variety of material thicknesses (5/8" to 1 1/4"). -Add an optional cutter to your bits to create double-sided profiles in thicker stock material. -Produce flawless raised panel doors when you combine these bits with one of Freud's Raised Panel Bits. Shims are included to ensure a perfect fit. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on table-mounted portable routers. Premier Adjustable Rail & Stile Bit Reference Guide (PDF)

99-760

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Overall Length	Radius	Shank	Style	Туре	Price
99-760	Freud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 3/4 in	7/32 in	1/2 in	Round Over		\$152.38
99-761	Freud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 3/4 in	13/64 in	1/2 in	Ogee		\$157.69
99-762	Freud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 3/4 in	N/A	1/2 in	Shaker (bevel)		\$152.39
99-763	Freud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 5/8 in	9/32 in	1/2 in	Round Over Bead		\$152.39
99-764	Freud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 3/4 in	N/A	1/2 in	Bevel		\$152.39
99-860	Freud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 13/16 in	7/32 in	N/A	Round Over	Optional Double-Sided Profile Cutter	\$113.07
99-861	Freud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 13/16 in	13/64 in	N/A	Ogee	Optional Double-Sided Profile Cutter	\$113.07

99-862 Fre	eud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 13/16 in	N/A	N/A	Shaker (bevel)	Optional Double-Sided Profile Cutter	\$113.07
99-863 Fre	eud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 13/16 in	9/32 in	N/A	Round Over Bead		\$113.07
99-864 Fre	eud Tools	1 11/16 in	3 13/16 in	N/A	N/A	Bevel		\$113.07
54-760 Fre	eud Tools	1 11/16 in	N/A	N/A	N/A	Flush Cutter	Optional Glass/Screen Panel Cutter	\$44.35